
Office of the City Clerk
Oakland City Hall,

1 Frank H. Ogawa Plaza,
Room 201

Oakland, California 94612

City of Oakland

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 1003736 Name: Resolution Authorizing an Amendment to the
Existing Professional Services Agreement with
Urban Creeks Council for Additional Design and
Construction Services in an Amount Not to Exceed
Seventy Thousand Dollars ($70,000), for a Total
Contract Amount Not to

Status:Type: City Resolution Withdrawn

File created: In control:6/18/2003 *Public Works Committee

On agenda: Final action:7/22/2003 7/10/2003

Title: Resolution Authorizing an Amendment to the Existing Professional Services Agreement with Urban
Creeks Council for Additional Design and Construction Services in an Amount Not to Exceed Seventy
Thousand Dollars ($70,000), for a Total Contract Amount Not to Exceed Three Hundred Seventy
Thousand Dollars ($370,000); on the July 22, 2003 Public Works Committee agenda

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Withdrawn with No New Date*Rules & Legislation Committee7/10/2003 1

Scheduled*Rules & Legislation Committee6/19/2003 1

Resolution Authorizing an Amendment to the Existing Professional Services Agreement with Urban Creeks Council for
Additional Design and Construction Services in an Amount Not to Exceed Seventy Thousand Dollars ($70,000), for a
Total Contract Amount Not to Exceed Three Hundred Seventy Thousand Dollars ($370,000); on the July 22, 2003 Public
Works Committee agenda

City of Oakland Printed on 7/6/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

